
February 7, 2022 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

TO 

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 

FOR 

Proposal, Specifications & Bid Documents 

Akron Road Resurfacing Project 

 

 

ATTENTION BIDDERS: 

 

These modifications are to be taken into account in preparing proposals.  They shall be subject to all 

terms, limitations and provisions of the original contract documents, and shall be included and made a 

part of any contracts executed for this project.  The Bidders will be responsible for including this 

addendum in subject contract. 

 

 

Amended Plan #2 of 6: 

• Plan #2 of 6 has been amended as follows: 

Change plan note on ‘Typical Drive Section – Overlay’ and ‘Typical Drive Section – Full Depth’ 

to read ‘Type 1’ asphalt concrete in lieu of ‘Type 2’ as previously drawn. See attached revised plan 

page 2 or 6 dated 2/7/2022. 

 

 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

 

  

 


